

NEWS RELEASE

Utz Brands, Inc. to Webcast Presentation at the Goldman Sachs Global Staples Forum on May 17

5/12/2022

HANOVER, Pa.--(BUSINESS WIRE)-- Utz Brands, Inc. (NYSE:UTZ), a leading U.S. manufacturer, marketer and distributor of high-quality, branded snacking products, plans to present at the Goldman Sachs Global Staples Forum on Tuesday, May 17, 2022, at 3:15 p.m. ET.

Media and investors may access the live audio webcast at https://investors.utzsnacks.com/.

About Utz Brands, Inc.

Utz Brands, Inc. (NYSE: UTZ) manufactures a diverse portfolio of savory snacks through popular brands including Utz®, ON THE BORDER® Chips & Dips, Golden Flake®, Zapp's®, Good Health®, Boulder Canyon®, Hawaiian Brand®, and TORTIYAHS!®, among others.

After a century with strong family heritage, Utz continues to have a passion for exciting and delighting consumers with delicious snack foods made from top-quality ingredients. Utz's products are distributed nationally through grocery, mass merchandisers, club, convenience, drug, and other channels. Based in Hanover, Pennsylvania, Utz operates 18 facilities located in Alabama, Arizona, Illinois, Indiana, Louisiana, Massachusetts, Michigan, Nevada, North Carolina, Pennsylvania, and Washington. For more information, please visit www.utzsnacks.com or call 1-800-FOR-SNAX.

View source version on businesswire.com: https://www.businesswire.com/news/home/20220512005934/en/

Investor Contact

Kevin Powers
Utz Brands, Inc.

kpowers@utzsnacks.com

Media Contact

Kevin Brick

Utz Brands, Inc.

kbrick@utzsnacks.com

Source: Utz Brands, Inc.